AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF FEBRUARY 16, 2021

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Call-In: 844-291-5490
Access Code: 5560971
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2021-000

2021-001

2021-002

2021-003

2021-004

2021-005

2021-006

2021-007

2021-008

2021-009

2021-010

2021-011

2021-012

Samuel Simon
New Jersey Division of Law and Public Safety

Vincent DuBeau
Delsea Regional School District

Natalie Mintchwarner
New Jersey Department of Transportation

Mary Kate O’Neill Sabotino
Burlington County Institute of Technology

Katherine Seitz
West Windsor Plainsboro

Lynn Fedele
Hudson County Schools of Technology

Michael Grele
Hudson County Schools of Technology

Jenna Butkovsky
Mastery Schools of Camden

Paul Kuehne
Ocean County College

Troy Sketchley
State of New Jersey Capitol Post Office

Elise Tooker
Warren Hills Regional School District

Jenna Ciallella
Northvale Public School District

Charles Tracy
New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development



2021-013

2021-014

2021-015

2021-016

2021-017

2021-018

2021-019

2021-020

2021-021

2021-022

2021-023

2021-024

2021-025

2021-026

2021-027

2021-028

2021-029

Kelly Illgen
Hamilton Township School District

Marissa Breymeier
Eastern Camden County Regional School District

Francesco Pontoriero
Middlesex County

Mark Miller
Delaware Valley Regional High School

Troy Branstetter
West Morris Regional High School District

Diane Karluk
Middlesex County

Venkata Tallapaneni
New Jersey Department of Treasury

Louis Pagotto
Delaware Valley Regional High School

James Mondesir
Elizabeth Public Schools

Donald Kennedy
New Jersey Department of Transportation

Joseph Marchesani
West Orange Public Schools

James Rabbitt
Newton Public Schools

Alexander Sadat
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

Ishneet Bhalla
South Brunswick School District

Sandra Morrison
Superior Court of New Jersey

Corey Lowery
Union Township Board of Education

Keeda Williams
New Jersey Transit



2021-030 Kelly Fox
Burlington County Special Services School District

2021-031 Geoffrey Renaud
The Ethical Community Charter School

2021-032 Derlina Rodriguez
New Jersey Courts Judiciary

I11. APPROVAL: MEETING - OCTOBER 13, 2020

IV.  ADJOURNMENT



