## AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF FEBRUARY 16, 2021 EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Call-In: 844-291-5490 Access Code: 5560971 1:30 p.m.

## I. CALL TO ORDER

## II. APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2021-000	Samuel Simon New Jersey Division of Law and Public Safety
2021-001	Vincent DuBeau Delsea Regional School District
2021-002	Natalie Mintchwarner New Jersey Department of Transportation
2021-003	Mary Kate O'Neill Sabotino Burlington County Institute of Technology
2021-004	Katherine Seitz West Windsor Plainsboro
2021-005	Lynn Fedele Hudson County Schools of Technology
2021-006	Michael Grele Hudson County Schools of Technology
2021-007	Jenna Butkovsky Mastery Schools of Camden
2021-008	Paul Kuehne Ocean County College
2021-009	Troy Sketchley State of New Jersey Capitol Post Office
2021-010	Elise Tooker Warren Hills Regional School District
2021-011	Jenna Ciallella Northvale Public School District
2021-012	Charles Tracy New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development

2021-013	Kelly Illgen Hamilton Township School District
2021-014	Marissa Breymeier Eastern Camden County Regional School District
2021-015	Francesco Pontoriero Middlesex County
2021-016	Mark Miller Delaware Valley Regional High School
2021-017	<b>Troy Branstetter</b> West Morris Regional High School District
2021-018	Diane Karluk Middlesex County
2021-019	Venkata Tallapaneni New Jersey Department of Treasury
2021-020	Louis Pagotto Delaware Valley Regional High School
2021-021	James Mondesir Elizabeth Public Schools
2021-022	<b>Donald Kennedy</b> New Jersey Department of Transportation
2021-023	Joseph Marchesani West Orange Public Schools
2021-024	James Rabbitt Newton Public Schools
2021-025	Alexander Sadat New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection
2021-026	Ishneet Bhalla South Brunswick School District
2021-027	Sandra Morrison Superior Court of New Jersey
2021-028	Corey Lowery Union Township Board of Education
2021-029	Keeda Williams New Jersey Transit

**2021-030** Kelly Fox

Burlington County Special Services School District

2021-031 Geoffrey Renaud

The Ethical Community Charter School

2021-032 Derlina Rodriguez

New Jersey Courts Judiciary

III. APPROVAL: MEETING – OCTOBER 13, 2020

IV. ADJOURNMENT